

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 253 OF 2011 IN Civil Appeal 3149/2009

M.SUBRAMANIAN & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

R.CHANDRASHEKHAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 16/06/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Liberty to mention when contempt petition becomes
mature.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master