

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.9
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3149 OF 2009

K.VISHWANATHAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions)

Date: 07/09/2011 This Application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh, Adv.
for M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.

For Respondent(s)
Applicant Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shilpi Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on the date fixed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master