

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO. 9
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3149 OF 2009

K.VISHWANATHAN & ORS. Appellant (s)
VERSUS

GOVT.OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(Appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH
CONMT.PET.(CIVIL) NO.391/2011 in C.A. No. 3149/2009
(With appln.(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 07/12/2011 This application and contempt petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mahalakshmi Pawani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vanshdeep Dalmia, Adv.
Mr. B.V.K. Deepak, Adv.
for M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co.

Conmpt.Pet. Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Anu Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurang Kanth, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Biji Rajesh, Adv.
Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.
(VINOD LAKHINA) (KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master Court Master