

COPY TO:

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Advocate
Mr. A.K. Sharma, Advocate
Ms. Anu Gupta, Advocate
Mr. G. Balaji, Advocate for Appellant in IAs
Mr. Prakash K. Singh, Advocate
Mr. Ajay Kumar, Advocate
Mr. Arjun Garg, Advocate in Contempt Petition
Ms. Rani Chabara, Advocate in Contempt Petition
Ms. Madhu Sikri, Advocate
Mr. Rajnish Prasad, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

ac